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Desking Tvpical-007 COLECRAFT

Colecraft Discount:
50+15

On all Products
Freight included in List Price

ltem Pape#  Model # Desscription Dimensians Premium  Standard  Laminate
A kL] AMH WOWH T21342 Hutch Dverhead Wall Storage.~ TZW X 15D X 42°H 488 e S3AM
B M AMH CR D4 2429 4 Door Credenza WX M0 X HH $4606 33813 $3058
C % AMH RD TZ3629 Rectangular Desk TWXIED XA 1 2w s
1] TROMI? Self Edpe Tackboand T"Wx M 4614 514 &l

E 4 LEDOTZ Undermourt LED Lighting W $m §m §m

Total it $14677  $13200  SI0mI

The of Detail™



Desking Typical-008
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Page &  Model #

AMH WSFRT 783629
AMH WSFRT 783529
AMH CNFRTN 603229
AMH CNFRTN 603229
AMH CNFRTN 603229
AMH CNFRTN 603229
WCNF BBF_ 180927
WCNF BBF_ 18827
WCNF BBF_ 18827
WCNF BBF_18827
WCNF 3HD_ 181527
WCNF 3HD_ 181527
WCNF 3HD_ 181527
WCNF 3HD_ 181527
WENF BXE_ 360407
WENF BXE_ 360407

Worksurface Retum
Worksurface Retum
Conference Return
Canference Return
Canference Return
Canference Return
Box Bax Fie
Box Bax Fie
Box Bax Fie
Box Bax Fie
Hinped Door
Hinped Door
Hinped Door
Hinped Door
Bookshelf
Bookshelf

The

Dimensions

TEWRIED X 19°H
TEWRIED X 19°H
BI'W X 37D X ™
BI'W X 37D X MH
BI'W X 37D X MH
BI"W X 37D X M9H

Premium

$251
$251
s179
s
s
s179

1B°W X 19D X 27 34 £1985
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £1985
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £1.985
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £1985
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £175
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £175
1B"W X 19D X 27 34 £175
IB"W X 19"D X 27 34 £175
WX WD X IT3H 21
WX WD XIT3H 21

Total List  $36,112

of Detail™

Colecraft Discount:

50+15

On all Products

Freight included in List Price

Standard  Laminate

$1045
$1045
$1045
$1045
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
2121
2121

$1.m8
$1.m8
$1483
$1483
$1483
$1483
$1556
$1558
$1558
$1558
$140
$140
$140
$1am
$1557
$1557

$£33707 424735

1021 Allen Street | Jamestown, NY 14701 | Toll Free: (844) 500-9356 | e-mail: info@colecraftcf.com

Please visit www.colecraftcf.com for current pricing
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